UPTOWN™ PANEL
The height adjustable Uptown™ divider offers an all-in-one
solution in a single convenient panel that provides
privacy above and below the desk.  Our proprietary
mounting system allows you to raise or lower the panel at
any time to meet privacy needs. The permanent mount can
be installed with a gap between the divider panel and the
desk to allow for easy cable management.  Customized to

REV
0.14 : 1
1 1/2" Max Gap
Width
Max Height
Above Work
Surface
Height
Work Surface
Uptown Panels - FHAP-FRO
Model Width Height
Max Height
Above Work
Surface
FHAP-FRO-242418 24" 23 1/2" 18"
FHAP-FRO-243024 24" 29 1/2" 24"
FHAP-FRO-243630 24" 35 1/2" 30"
FHAP-FRO-302418 30" 23 1/2" 18"
FHAP-FRO-303024 30" 29 1/2" 24"
FHAP-FRO-303630 30" 35 1/2" 30"
FHAP-FRO-362418 36" 23 1/2" 18"
FHAP-FRO-363024 36" 29 1/2" 24"
FHAP-FRO-363630 36" 35 1/2" 30"
FHAP-FRO-422418 42" 23 1/2" 18"
FHAP-FRO-423024 42" 29 1/2" 24"
FHAP-FRO-423630 42" 35 1/2" 30"
FHAP-FRO-482418 48" 23 1/2" 18"
FHAP-FRO-483024 48" 29 1/2" 24"
FHAP-FRO-483630 48" 35 1/2" 30"
FHAP-FRO-542418 54" 23 1/2" 18"
FHAP-FRO-543024 54" 29 1/2" 24"
FHAP-FRO-543630 54" 35 1/2" 30"
FHAP-FRO-602418 60" 23 1/2" 18"
FHAP-FRO-603024 60" 29 1/2" 24"
FHAP-FRO-603630 60" 35 1/2" 30"
3 1/8" 4 1/4"
UPTOWN™ PANEL
Dimensions
DESK DIVIDERS 13